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Women / 3P / Jr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Bouvier369
LEGACY

9.600 9.300 9.3009.450 37.650
2T 1 1T 5T 1 

1 

Alexandria Allan375
LEGACY

9.700 8.600 9.4509.050 36.800
1 9 6T 1 2 

2 

Adriana Consoli349
IRON CROSS

9.100 9.200 9.3008.900 36.500
11T 2T 8 5T 3 

3 

Krystal Cadogan387
SUGARLAND

9.500 8.800 8.9009.200 36.400
4T 6T 3 13 4 

4 

Amiya Huff383
PEARLAND ELITE

9.600 8.900 9.4008.450 36.350
2T 5 11 2T 5T

5T

Ava Thomas389
SUGARLAND

9.500 8.100 9.3009.450 36.350
4T 11T 1T 5T 5T

5T

Rowan Haecker332
GYMTASTIC

9.500 8.700 9.4008.600 36.200
4T 8 10 2T 7 

7 

Ella DeYoung348
IRON CROSS

9.000 9.200 9.4008.000 35.600
14T 2T 17 2T 8 

8 

Sarah Lavaro341
HGA

9.100 9.100 8.0009.100 35.300
11T 4 5 17 9 

9 

Lucy Sidarous386
SUGARLAND

9.000 8.000 9.0009.050 35.050
14T 13 6T 10T 10 

10 

Akiya Huff382
PEARLAND ELITE

9.000 8.500 9.3008.200 35.000
14T 10 13T 5T 11T

11T

Avery Eisenmann330
GYMTASTIC

9.200 8.100 9.0008.700 35.000
8T 11T 9 10T 11T

11T

Shae St. John394
TAAG

9.300 8.800 8.6508.050 34.800
7 6T 16 15 13 

13 

Gabriella Gross380
PEARLAND ELITE

9.200 7.800 9.0508.400 34.450
8T 15 12 9 14 

14 

Landry Poulin381
PEARLAND ELITE

9.200 7.000 9.0009.150 34.350
8T 18 4 10T 15 

15 

Samantha Ottosen333
GYMTASTIC

9.100 7.200 8.8008.200 33.300
11T 17 13T 14 16 

16 

Madison Upton363
IRON CROSS

8.900 7.400 8.3008.100 32.700
18 16 15 16 17 

17 

Avary Grover357
IRON CROSS

8.600 7.900 7.4007.700 31.600
19 14 18 18 18 

18 

Macie Mathis359
IRON CROSS

9.000 __.___ __._____.___ 9.000
14T 19 19 19 19 

19 
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